
FALL  FALL 

2022 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 

8:15 – 
10:10 

SEC Eng. 421A.10 (Mitton) XH 228A 
SEC Science 427A.10 (MacLeod) XH 124 
ELEM P&P 439A.11 (Clarke) XH 228B 
ELEM P&P 439A.12 (Tucker) XH 126 
Outdoor Ed 444A.10 (Foran) XH 328 
 

SEC Math 423A:10 (Carter) XH 228B 
SEC Business I 441A.10 (Hadley) XH 
228A 
SEC SocSt. 422A.10 (Ferguson) XH 328 
ELEM Lang & Lit I 411.12 (Clarke) XH 
126 
ELEM Sci 413.10 (L MacDonald) C 150 
 

SEC Science 427A.10  
SEC Eng. 421A.10  
ELEM P&P 439A.11  
ELEM P&P 439A.12 
Outdoor Ed 444A.10  
 

SEC Soc. St. 422A.10   
SEC Math 423A:10 
SEC Business I 441A.10  
ELEM Lang & Lit I 411.12 
ELEM Sci 413.10 
 

Friday BEd 
Courses 
Outdoor 

Education 
    

PD Days 
1. Sept 7 - 

Crystal Cliffs 
 

2. Oct 14  - PD 
Day 

 
 

3. Oct 28 - 
Prov Conf 
 

4. Nov 9  - 
Building 
Bridges 

 
 
 

Weekly Student 
Executive 
Meetings 

 
 

10:20- 
12:15 

SEC P&P 432A.11 (Hadley) C 150 
SEC P&P 432A:12 (Walters) XH 328 
ELEM Lang & Lit I 411.11 (McKee) XH 
126 
ELEM Math 412A.11 (Throop-Robinson) 
XH 228B 
FRENCH 428A.10 (Dias) XH 228A 

SEC Assess 438.11 (Ferguson) XH 328 
SEC Assess 438.12 (Hadley) C 150 
SEC Assess 438.13 (Smith) XH 228A 
ELEM Assess 463.10 (Tucker) XH 126 
ELEM Math 412A.12 (Husband) XH 
228B 

SEC P&P 432A.11  
SEC P&P 432A:12   
ELEM Lang & Lit I 411.12 
ELEM Math 412A.11 
FRENCH 428A.10   
 

SEC Assess 438.11   
SEC Assess 438.12 
SEC Assess 438.13   
ELEM Assess 463.10   
ELEM Math 412A.12 
 

 LUNCH BREAK (12:15-1:05) LUNCH BREAK (12:15-1:05) LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK 

1:05-
3:00 

SEC Music 426B.10 (Bannerman) XH 126 
INCL II 436.11 (Gilham) C 150 
INCL II 436.13 (Keith) XH 228B 
ELEM PHYS ED 457A.10 (Smith) XH 228A 
ELEM Soc Stud 416.10 (Ferguson) XH 
328  
ELECT Indigenous Pedagogy 469A:10 (M 
Sylliboy) C 342 

SOC 433.11 (Dias) XH 328 
SOC 433.12 (Mackey) C 150 
SOC 433.13 (Kearns) XH 228B 
SOC 433.14 (Carter) XH 126 
SEC PHYS ED 425A.10 (Walters) XH 
228A 
 

SEC Music 426B.10   
INCL II 436.11   
INCL II 436.13  
ELEM PHYS ED 457A.10 
ELEM Soc Stud 416.10 
ELECT Indigenous 
Pedagogy 469A:10 

SOC 433.11  
SOC 433.12  
SOC 433.13 
SOC 433.14 
SEC PHYS ED 425A.10   
 

3:15- 
5:10 

INCL II 436.12 (Lumsden) 3:30 PM C 150 
INCL II 436.14 (Ashford) 3:45 PM XH 328 
ELECT Comprehensive School 
Counselling 437.10 (Kennedy) 3:45 PM 
SAJS 117 
ELECT Environmental Ed 464.10 (D 
MacDonald) XH 124 
FRENCH 459.10 (MacInnis) XH 228A 

ELECT Learning Disabilities 408.10 
(Oakes) XH 228B 
ELECT Classroom Management 406.10 
(S Barker) 4:00 PM XH 328 
ELECT Clothing & Textiles 449.10 
(MacGillivray) SAJS 207 3:30 PM 
 

INCL II 436.12  
INCL II 436.14  
ELECT Comprehensive 
School Counselling 
437.10 
ELECT Environmental Ed 
464.10 
FRENCH 459.10 
Faculty Meeting Time XH 
228B 

ELECT Learning 
Disabilities 408.10   
ELECT Classroom 
Management 406.10 
ELECT Clothing & Textiles 
449.10 
 

6:00-
7:55 

    

(Green = Year 1)   (Blue = Year 2)    (Red = Year 1 & 2 C&I)    (Black = Elective)      August 30, 2022 

  


